Le Course Cycliste

BELGRADE
BANJALUKA

Brcko 18.04.2015

Place and date:
Organizer:

CC Partizan Belgrade

AP

Association For Sport

18 - 19 Avril 2075 Belgrade Banjaluka | 18.avril

Belgrade

Race distance: 165,00 km
Average speed of winner: 41,55 km/h

Pl. St.No. UCI Code Surname Name Club Time
1 25 SLO 19880909 KUMP Marko ADRIA MOBIL (ADR) 3:58:17
2 158 GRE 19910313 KASTRENTAS Charalampos HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM "
3 157 GRE 19890103 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM "
4 109 SLO 19900415 JENKO Robert RADENSKA LIUBLJANA (RAR) "
5 52 SLO 19810617 MUGERLI Matej SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT (BCP) "
6 115 AUT 19910208 HOFER Andreas HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG TEAM (HAC) "
7 17 ITA 19880603 ZANELLI Renzo KEMO DUKLA TRENCIN (DUK) "
8 111 SLO 19941105 MISKULIN Jure* RADENSKA LJUBLJANA (RAR) "
9 20 ITA 19920219 GOIRNI Silvio D'AMICO BOTTECCHIA (AZT) "
10 87 SLO 19900223 TRATNIK Jan AMPLATZ-BMC (AMP) "
11 14 SVK 19770411 KOVAC Maros KEMO DUKLA TRENCIN (DUK) "
12 66 AUT 19900926 SOKOL Jan WSA-GREENLIFE "
13 77 HUN 19820904 POPOVICS Gergely VELOKI TEAM "
14 4 SRB 19910120 ZEKAVICA Jovan NANKANG DYNATEK (NAN) "
15 159 GRE 19950525 FARANTAKIS Styliamos* HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM "
16 134 ISR 19930722 EINHORN Ben* CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM (CAT) "
17 8 SLO 19940117 LOGAR Tadej* KK SAVA KRANJ "
18 45 TUR 19901020 HASTA Gokhan BRISASPOR "
19 10 SLO 19950826 SVAB Jernej* KK SAVA KRANJ "
20 39 AUT 19900625 SCHOIBL Mario TIROL CYCLING TEAM (TIR) "
21 61 GER 19880130 BISSINGER Florian WSA-GREENLIFE "
22 6 SRB 19880708 STANKOVIC Marko NANKANG DYNATEK (NAN) "
23 112 SLO 19951110 RUCIGAJ Ziga* RADENSKA LJUBLJANA (RAR) "
24 89 AUT 19920220 UMHALLER Andreas AMPLATZ-BMC (AMP) "
25 137 ISR 19910624 BAR Yoav CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM (CAT) "
26 133 POL 19910327 MIGDAL Wojciech CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM (CAT) "
27 121 MDA 19930509 CARTIN* Victor MOLDOVA NATIONAL TEAM "
28 36 AUT 19880929 KRIZEK Matthias RC ARBO FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS (RSV) "
29 67 HUN 19830325 DER Zsolt UTENSILNORD (UNA) "
30 43 TUR 19820823 KUCUKBAY Kemal BRISASPOR "
31 18 SVK 19950314 DUBEN Martin* KEMO DUKLA TRENCIN (DUK) "
32 138 POL 19910302 PIASKOWY Emanuel CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM (CAT) "
33 72 HUN 19911215 SIPOS Zoltan UTENSILNORD (UNA) "
34 113 SLO 19950728 SAFARIC KOLAR Matic* RADENSKA LJUBLJANA (RAR) "
35 119 GER 19920128 MEIER Alexander HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG TEAM (HAC) "
36 11 SLO 19930831 GROSELJ Ziga* KK SAVA KRANJ "
37 31 SLO 19800702 MARTIN Matej RC ARBO FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS (RSV) "
38 122 MDA 19880307 CIOBAN Sergiu MOLDOVA NATIONAL TEAM "
39 9 SLO 19950330 POLJANEC Miha* KK SAVA KRANJ "
40 55 SRB 19911216 KOZOMARA Nikola METALAC QUICK KRALJEVO "
41 68 HUN 19960928 FILUTAS Viktor* UTENSILNORD (UNA) "
42 29 CRO 19941026 RUMAC Josip* ADRIA MOBIL (ADR) "
43 100 HUN 19950712 RUTTKAY Zoltan* MUGENRACE TEAM PROLOG "
44 71 HUN 19951126 ROZSA Balazs* UTENSILNORD (UNA) "
45 50 AZE19870212 ASADOV Elchin SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT (BCP) "
46 19 ITA 19890122 BOCCHIOLA Giorgio D'AMICO BOTTECCHIA (AZT) "
47 49 GRE 19800603 TAMOURIDIS loannis SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT (BCP) "
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SVK 19840808
SRB 19890203
LAT 19870416
GER 19960529
SLO 19960925
HUN 19920417
ISR 19930718
SRB 19940506
HUN 19900424
AUT 19960910
AUT 19830425
NED 19870212
GRE 19940914
AUT 19910628
AZE 19940802
BUL 19941102
AUT 19850902
AUT 19950304
GRE 19930619
SRB 19940824
AUT 19890301
AUT 19850807
MNE 19880424
SLO 19960405
BUL 19850712
BUL 19890221
SLO 19950903
SLO 19870227
AUT 19880804
BUL 19911217
BUL 19850803
SVK 19880617
GRE 19930426
ITA 19930406
HUN 19810306
AUT 19910108
SLO 19940827
AUT 19920110
SRB 19930423
AUT 19830210
ISR 19930827
BUL 19751001
AUT 19931104
SVK 19870916
AUT 19920526
TUR 19940328
HUN 19941219
HUN 19800806
SLO 19881114
SRB 19940309
SLO 19961116
ITA 19841106
CRO 19790303
AUT 19940811
SLO 19900720
SLO 19820507
SRB 19960525
HUN 19841227
LAT 19911119

JURCO

KASA
LUKSEVICS
SCHINNAGEL
JERKIC
HOLLO
GABAY
STEFANOVIC
SOLYMOSI
HUBER
LEOPOLD
VAN WINDEN
KORTSIDAKIS
RABITSCH
ILIASOV
ANDREEV
FANKHAUSER
SCHIPFLINGER
JOANIDIS
ANTONUEVIC
PRAXMARER
GRAF
CEROVIC
GROSEL

HRISTOV KOYCHEV

IVANOV
KRAINC
GASPER
HRINKOW
CHOLAKOV

GEORGIEV PETROV

CANECKY
ILIADIS
CAPOCCHI
KISS

GAUGL
RAZINGAR
POSTLBERGER
DANILOVIC
BENETSEDER
ZILBERSTIEN
BALEV

GOGL

TYBOR

KUEN

BALKAN

LOKI

TOTH

BAJC
BORISAVLIEVIC
BOzZIC
CIAVATTA
ROGINA

BRUS
STIMULAK
FAJT

KALABA
KUSZTOR
BOGDANOVICS

Matej
Gabor
Viesturs
Johannes*
Zan*
Botond
Guy*
Stefan*
Marton
Marcel*
Hans-Jorg
Dennis
Michail*
Stephan
Ismail*
lordan*
Clemens
Florian*
Nikolaos*
Goran*
Stefan
Andreas
Goran
Matic*
Stefan
Borislav
Gregor*
Robnik
Dominik
Stanimir
Georgi
Marek
Joanidis*
Thomas*
Gergely
Florian
Matej*
Lukas
Marko*
Josef
Ido*
Evgeni
Michal*
Patrik
Maximilian
Serkan*
Bence*
Attila
Andi
Milos*
Jon*
Paolo
Radoslav
Alexander*
Klemen
Kristjan
Dusan*
Peter
Maris

KEMO DUKLA TRENCIN (DUK)

NANKANG DYNATEK (NAN)

ALPHA BALTIC-MARTONI (ALB)

RC ARBO FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS (RSV)
RADENSKA LJUBLJANA (RAR)

UTENSILNORD (UNA)

CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM (CAT)

NATIONAL TEAM OF SERBIA - U23

VELOKI TEAM

RC ARBO FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS (RSV)
WSA-GREENLIFE

SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT (BCP)
HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM

RC ARBO FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS (RSV)
SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT (BCP)
BULGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM

HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG TEAM (HAC)
TIROL CYCLING TEAM (TIR)
HEMUS1896-TROYAN

NATIONAL TEAM OF SERBIA - U23

TIROL CYCLING TEAM (TIR)

HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG TEAM (HAC)
MONTENEGRO NATIONAL TEAM

KK SAVA KRANJ

BRISASPOR

VASIL LEVSKI

RADENSKA LJUBLJANA (RAR)

METALAC QUICK KRALIEVO

HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG TEAM (HAC)
HEMUS1896-TROYAN

BRISASPOR

AMPLATZ-BMC (AMP)

HEMUS1896-TROYAN

D'AMICO BOTTECCHIA (AZT)

VELOKI TEAM

WSA-GREENLIFE

KK SAVA KRANJ

TIROL CYCLING TEAM (TIR)

NANKANG DYNATEK (NAN)

HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG TEAM (HAC)
CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM (CAT)

BULGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM

RC ARBO FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS (RSV)
KEMO DUKLA TRENCIN (DUK)
AMPLATZ-BMC (AMP)

BRISASPOR

VELOKI TEAM

VELOKI TEAM

AMPLATZ-BMC (AMP)

NATIONAL TEAM OF SERBIA - U23

ADRIA MOBIL (ADR)

D'AMICO BOTTECCHIA (AZT)

ADRIA MOBIL (ADR)

WSA-GREENLIFE

ADRIA MOBIL (ADR)

ADRIA MOBIL (ADR)

NATIONAL TEAM OF SERBIA - U23
AMPLATZ-BMC (AMP)

ALPHA BALTIC-MARTONI (ALB)
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Started
DNF
DNS
DsQ

LAT 19920612
BUL 19940827
AUT 19850113
ITA 19940801
SRB 19800312
SRB 19940217
SVK 19890731
ITA 19941118
AUT 19940127
AUT 19910415
UKR 19840108
SRB 19960427
SLO 19861015
SRB 19960610
HUN 19950419
MNE 19870531
MNE 19960702
MNE 19930518
GRE 19910124
HUN 19880715
HUN 19920812
HUN 19931114
HUN 19930424
HUN 19930616
BUL 19940326
BUL 19800520
BUL 19940806
BUL 19931106
BUL 19960623
MDA 19950608
MDA 19961118
LAT 19851213
LAT 19890128
LAT 19880707
BUL 19950426
BUL 19961012
SRB 19960827
SRB 19961003
GRE 19951103
GRE 19940824
TUR 19740209
SRB 19950805
MNE 19940701
BUL 19880402
ALB 19900404
ALB 19950323
ALB 19961208
ALB 19940425

146
36

SERGIS
SUCHEV
GOTZ
POLETTI
STEVIC
AMBRUS
MAHDAR
CAMPELLO
SCHULTUS
WEISS
SURUTKOVYCH
KOSTIC
RAMSAK
VASILIEVIC
PELIKAN
JASOVIC
GOJAK
MULIC
EFSTATHIOU
MOLNAR
HARTMAN
MOGYOROSI
KRIVAN
VARGA
GYUROV
RADOSLAVOV
ANGELOV
MANKOV
IVANOV
HALCA*
BUMBU*
RACENAJS
EISLERS
TRAUTMANIS
FURLANSKI
MUHTAROV
KOLAKOVIC
SELAKOVIC
CHRISTOPOULOS
MAVRIKAKIS
MUTLU
MILADINOVIC
DIJAPIC
MIHAYLOV
ZHUPA

NIKA
KOPSHTI
YZEIRAJ

Kaspars
Mario*
Markus
Nicola*
Ivan
Nemanja*
Martin
Gabriele*
Patric*
Martin
Oleksandr
Miljan*
Borut
Aleksandar*
Janos*
Dragan
Milija*
Demir*
Konstantinos
Istvan
Jozsef
Mate*
Andras*
Peter*
Borislav*
Kiril
Velko*
Slaveyko*
Emil*
Constantin
Dumitru
Kristofers
Ingus
Martins
Velizar*
Ivan*
Nemanja*
Sasa*
Panagiotis*
Michail*
Mert
Milos*
Igor*
Nikolay
Eugert
lltjan*
Ridion*
Marildo*

ALPHA BALTIC-MARTONI (ALB)
BULGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM
WSA-GREENLIFE

D'AMICO BOTTECCHIA (AZT)
NANKANG DYNATEK (NAN)
NANKANG DYNATEK (NAN)
KEMO DUKLA TRENCIN (DUK)
D'AMICO BOTTECCHIA (AZT)
TIROL CYCLING TEAM (TIR)
TIROL CYCLING TEAM (TIR)

SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT (BCP)

METALAC QUICK KRALIEVO
METALAC QUICK KRALIEVO
METALAC QUICK KRALIEVO
UTENSILNORD (UNA)
MONTENEGRO NATIONAL TEAM
MONTENEGRO NATIONAL TEAM
MONTENEGRO NATIONAL TEAM
HEMUS1896-TROYAN
MUGENRACE TEAM PROLOG
MUGENRACE TEAM PROLOG
MUGENRACE TEAM PROLOG
MUGENRACE TEAM PROLOG
MUGENRACE TEAM PROLOG
VASIL LEVSKI

VASIL LEVSKI

VASIL LEVSKI

VASIL LEVSKI

VASIL LEVSKI

MOLDOVA NATIONAL TEAM
MOLDOVA NATIONAL TEAM
ALPHA BALTIC-MARTONI (ALB)
ALPHA BALTIC-MARTONI (ALB)
ALPHA BALTIC-MARTONI (ALB)
BULGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM
BULGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM OF SERBIA - U23
NATIONAL TEAM OF SERBIA - U23
HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM
HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM
BRISASPOR

METALAC QUICK KRALIEVO
MONTENEGRO NATIONAL TEAM
BULGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM
ALBANIA NATIONAL TEAM
ALBANIA NATIONAL TEAM
ALBANIA NATIONAL TEAM
ALBANIA NATIONAL TEAM



COMMUNIQUE:
According to the decision of the Commissaire's Panel the following riders have been punished based on UCI Regulation 12.1.039.29
because of unseemly behaviour:

4 SRB 19910120 ZEKAVICA Jovan NANKANG DYNATEK (NAN) 50 CHF
7 SLO 19940827 RAZINGAR Matej* KK SAVA KRANJ 50 CHF
58 SLO 19870227 GASPER Robnik METALAC QUICK KRALJEVO 50 CHF
86 HUN 19841227 KUSZTOR Peter AMPLATZ-BMC (AMP) 50 CHF
88 SLO 19881114 BAIC Andi AMPLATZ-BMC (AMP) 50 CHF
100 HUN 19950712 RUTTKAY Zoltan* MUGENRACE TEAM PROLOG 50 CHF
118 AUT 19850902 FANKHAUSER Clemens HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG TEAM (HAC) 50 CHF
119 GER 19920128 MEIER Alexander HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG TEAM (HAC) 50 CHF
120 AUT 19880804 HRINKOW Dominik HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG TEAM (HAC) 50 CHF
127 LAT 19911119 BOGDANOVICS Maris ALPHA BALTIC-MARTONI (ALB) 50 CHF
38 AUT 19940127 SCHULTUS Patric* TIROL CYCLING TEAM (TIR) 100 CHF

Rider 41 WEISS Martin, AUT 19910415, TIROL CYCLING TEAM was crashed and has been taken to the hospital.

FINISHING JUDGE PRESIDENT OF COMMISSAIRES PANEL



